
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

16 

7 

15 

14 

6 

42 

8 

20 

222 

10 

22 

44 

58 

80 

50 

62 

Name 

Luka GLAZER 

Nik ŠTEFANČIČ 

Matej IVANUŠA 

David STUŠEK 

Marko ĆOZA 

Jaka ŠTUFLEK 

Dejan KROFL 

Viktor TURINA 

Rok CERAR 

Mihailo MILENKOVIĆ 

David MALINKOVSKI 

Zoran MIRAKOVSKI 

Gregor BOVHA 

Angelche STOJKOVSKI 

Slobodan TRAJKOVSKI 

Nenad KOSTOVSKI 

Nat 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SRB 

MKD 

MKD 

SLO 

MKD 

MKD 

MKD 

Team 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

AK Sigma Sport 

ANVI R.T. Grobnik 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

Lema Racing 

ASK EKO RACING 

AKK Renault Sport Skopje 

AKK Prosport 

Lema Racing 

AKK Swift Racing 

AKK Renault Sport Skopje 

AKK Renault Sport Skopje 

Vehicle 

BOVI/TECA Twingo Cup 

PLEŠKO CARS Twingo Cup 

GLASO Twingo Cup 

PESAKROMPIR Twingo Cup 

Arcadia Twingo Cup 

ALOKES Twingo Cup 

RAVENOL Twingo Cup 

ŠEME 2 Twingo Cup 

PROVIZIJA2 Twingo Cup 

MIXA Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE Twingo Cup 

BOVHA Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE Twingo Cup 

AUTOMOTIVE Twingo Cup 

Best Tm 

2:05.991 

2:06.442 

2:06.450 

2:07.210 

2:08.215 

2:08.398 

2:08.460 

2:08.750 

2:08.903 

2:09.082 

2:09.602 

2:09.630 

2:10.097 

2:12.366 

2:13.380 

2:21.445 

Diff 

0.451 

0.459 

1.219 

2.224 

2.407 

2.469 

2.759 

2.912 

3.091 

3.611 

3.639 

4.106 

6.375 

7.389 

15.454 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17.9.2021. 18:04:12 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Philippe Godet 

Chairman of Stewards: Dean Grbac 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FRACASSO NASCAR GP CROATIA 
TWINGO CUP 

QP - A 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:45:00 

Grobnik - 4,168 km 

17.9.2021. 17:45 


